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Colliers Wood 

Colliers Wood Burglary - Residential CHAPTER WAY By suspect by removing then taking the bike 
from the venue. 

05/05/2021 
20:30:00 

06/05/2021 
12:30:00 

Colliers Wood Theft From M/V DENISON ROAD Unknown suspect stole the air compressor from 
the victim's vehicle. 

07/05/2021 
23:00:00 

08/05/2021 
07:00:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of M/V CHAPTER WAY Motorcycle taken from the building's 
underground car park 

11/05/2021 
09:00:00 

12/05/2021 
11:30:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of M/V CHAPTER WAY Theft of vehicle 13/05/2021 
04:07:00 

  

Colliers Wood Theft From M/V BOUNDARY 
ROAD 

Theft from motor vehicle. Spare wheel and 
clothing taken. No suspect seen, no CCTV 

21/05/2021 
19:30:00 

22/05/2021 
10:00:00 

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

HIGH STREET 
COLLIERS WOOD 

Theft of cycle 28/05/2021 
16:50:00 

28/05/2021 
19:00:00 

Colliers Wood Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

CRUSOE ROAD Criminal damage 30/05/2021 
08:00:00 

  

Colliers Wood Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

PRIORY RETAIL 
PARK 

Victim alleged unknown suspect stole his bicycle 
form outside the gym. 

30/05/2021 
15:53:00 

30/05/2021 
18:00:00 

Colliers Wood Theft From M/V CHAPTER WAY Theft from motor vehicle 31/05/2021 
12:15:00 

31/05/2021 
13:30:00 

 

 

 

 

 


