Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures May 2021

## **Colliers Wood**

Colliers Wood	Burglary - Residential	CHAPTER WAY	By suspect by removing then taking the bike	05/05/2021	06/05/2021
			from the venue.	20:30:00	12:30:00
Colliers Wood	Theft From M/V	DENISON ROAD	Unknown suspect stole the air compressor from	07/05/2021	08/05/2021
			the victim's vehicle.	23:00:00	07:00:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of M/V	CHAPTER WAY	Motorcycle taken from the building's	11/05/2021	12/05/2021
			underground car park	09:00:00	11:30:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of M/V	CHAPTER WAY	Theft of vehicle	13/05/2021	
				04:07:00	
Colliers Wood	Theft From M/V	BOUNDARY	Theft from motor vehicle. Spare wheel and	21/05/2021	22/05/2021
		ROAD	clothing taken. No suspect seen, no CCTV	19:30:00	10:00:00
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal	HIGH STREET	Theft of cycle	28/05/2021	28/05/2021
	Cycles	COLLIERS WOOD		16:50:00	19:00:00
Colliers Wood	Criminal Damage To	CRUSOE ROAD	Criminal damage	30/05/2021	
	a Dwelling			08:00:00	
Colliers Wood	Theft/Taking of Pedal	PRIORY RETAIL	Victim alleged unknown suspect stole his bicycle	30/05/2021	30/05/2021
	Cycles	PARK	form outside the gym.	15:53:00	18:00:00
Colliers Wood	Theft From M/V	CHAPTER WAY	Theft from motor vehicle	31/05/2021	31/05/2021
				12:15:00	13:30:00